
Date Day Store Name City

20-Sep Thursday  5PM to 7PM Mike's Food Mart Dover

26-Sep Wednesday  12PM to 2PM Books & News Newark

27-Sep Thursday  12PM to 2PM Ho Ho Mart Wilmington

28-Sep Friday  12PM to 2PM Hank's House of Liquor New Castle

28-Sep Friday  10AM  to 2PM Super Soda Center II Seaford

28-Sep Friday  3PM to 5PM Steves Tavern Wilmington

2-Oct Tuesday  12PM to 2PM Milford Plaza Cigarette Outlet Milford

Radio 

Remote 

WAFL 3-Oct Wednesday  11AM to 1PM Uncle Willie's - Woodside Dover

3-Oct Wednesday  12PM to 2PM Airport News New Castle

4-Oct Thursday  11PM to 1PM Smyrna News & Tobacco Smyrna

4-Oct Thursday  1PM to 3PM Greenville Shell Wilmington

9-Oct Tuesday  11PM to 1PM One Stop - Walker Dover

Radio 

Remote 

WSTW 10-Oct Wednesday  11AM to 1PM Claymont News & Gifts Claymont

11-Oct Thursday  11AM to 1PM Long Neck Shell Millsboro

11-Oct Thursday  7PM to 9 PM Summit Station Shell Middletown

12-Oct Friday  12PM to 2PM Boxwood Books & News Wilmington

18-Oct Thursday  9:30AM to 11:30AM Daily Market Lewes

19-Oct Friday  12PM to 2PM Books & Tobacco Wilmington

Radio 

Remote 

WGBG 24-Oct Wednesday  11AM to 1PM Bodie's Market #1 - Millsboro Millsboro
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